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Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012

Sunflower Hills
Monday Senior League

Two Man Scramble

Monday August 24, 2020
@ Sunflower Hills par 72

A Flight

Team Handiacp 7.2 & Under
60.3 Chris Sirridge & Steve Sirridge
60.3 Ron McDonald & Bill Kennedy
63.8 Ritch Nigh & Richard Evans
64.1 Marks Hicks & Joe Sachen

B Flight

Team Handiacp 7.3 & Over
65.7 Dennis Murphy & James Philpot
67.4 Don Dilley & Doug Sassman
67.4 Joe Wohletz & Don Giannotti
67.6 Kirk Whit & Lynn Flaherty

Proximity Prizes
$5.00 each

Closest to Hole #4 — James Philpot
Closest to Hole #13 — Richard Evans

All prize money awarded as ProShop Credit

$11.00 ea
$11.00 ea
$8.00 ea
$6.00 ea

$12.00 ea
$9.00 ea
$9.00 ea
$6.00 ea



